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FDA-USDA-CDC-CIFOR Committee Roster (As of 7-15-2019) 

RE: CFP Issue 2018-I-027 

 

Adam Kramer – CDC - Adam.Kramer@cdc.hhs.gov or ank5@cdc.gov  

Glenda Lewis – FDA-CFSAN – Glenda.lewis@fda.hhs.gov  

Kristina Barlow – USDA-FSIS - Barlow, Kristina - FSIS (Kristina.Barlow@fsis.usda.gov);  

Meryl Silverman – USDA-FSIS - Meryl.Silverman@fsis.usda.gov  

Matt Wise – CDC - cxx4@cdc.gov    

Susan Lance – FDA-liaison to CDC - Susan.Lance@fda.hhs.gov  

Sherri McGarry – CDC liaison to FDA - nmc6@cdc.gov  

Kari Irvin – FDA-CORE - Kari.Irvin@fda.hhs.gov  

Travis Goodman – FDA-CIFOR rep - Travis.Goodman@fda.hhs.gov  

Kirk Smith – CIFOR - kirk.smith@state.mn.us  

Scott Holmes – CIFOR – sholmes@lincoln.ne.gov  

William Lanier – USDA-FSIS - William.lanier@fsis.usda.gov;  

Ernie Julian - ERNEST.JULIAN@HEALTH.RI.GOV    

Cathy Feeney - Catherine.Feeney@health.ri.gov;  

Jennifer Freiman (USDA-FSIS) Jennifer.freiman@fsis.usda.gov;  

Kristin Holt – USDA -FSIS liaison to CDC - Kristin.holt@fsis.usda.gov;  

Donald Sharp – CDC  - das8@cdc.gov  or Donald.Sharp@cdc.hhs.gov 

Lisa Hainstock, CIFOR – Michigan - Hainstockl@mishigan.gov  
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